PRODUCT BULLETIN
Reference #: 09-007
Honeywell Limited trading as NOTIFIER INERTIA (A.B.N. 74 000 646 882)
9 Columbia Way • Norwest Business Park • Baulkham Hills • NSW 2153 Australia
P.O.Box 6832 • Baulkham Hills Business Centre • NSW 2153 Australia
telephone (61-2) 9899 4155 • fax (61-2) 9899 4156 • www.notifier.com.au
Product Release
Date: 14th April, 2009
DA-30 – 30 Watt building occupant warning system
DA-TGEN – DA series tone generator
CMM-2 – Custom Message Module
Affected
Products:
SDM-4 – Speaker distribution module
Notifier is pleased to announce the release of the DA series building occupant warning amplifier
series and accessories. The DA series BOWS amplifier and accessories provides a comprehensive
and feature packed solution to building occupant warning systems consisting of digital tone
generation and integrated speech messages.
For complete information of product features and benefits please see product datasheets.
Ordering Information:
1. New/changed kits:
Part # Description Trade Sell
ASY-01-010 FIP/30W – 30 watt BOWS amplifier kit to fit to the side of IFS-2600/AFP-2800/AFP-2802 $450-
FG-40-001 EVAC/30W – 30 watt stand alone BOWS c/w NPS-2 and microphone in cabinet $1,000-
11281 EVAC/KIT/120W – 120W BOWS amplifier kit c/w DA-TGEN supplied on CHS-3L chassis $1,350-
11283 EVAC/120W – 120W stand-alone BOWS c/w DA-TGEN, NPS-11 and microphone in 18U cabinet $2,200-
ASY-02-002 DA-30 - DA series 30 BOWS amplifier to be installed on backplane of cabinet
(requires DA-DISP/A or DA-DISP/B for display and PA microphone)
$330-
ASY-01-014 DA-DISP/A Display and PA microphone module for DA-BOWS to suit 18u/28u/40u cabinet $120-
ASY-01-015 DA-DISP/B Display and PA microphone module for DA-BOWS to suit CAB600/900 $120-
ASY-01-005 SDM-4 – 4 way Speaker Distribution Module c/w EOLs, screws, stand-offs $200-
ASY-01-006 CMM-2 – Custom Message Module c/w PC connect audio cable $120-
PRODUCT BULLETIN
Reference #: 09-007
Honeywell Limited trading as NOTIFIER INERTIA (A.B.N. 74 000 646 882)
9 Columbia Way • Norwest Business Park • Baulkham Hills • NSW 2153 Australia
P.O.Box 6832 • Baulkham Hills Business Centre • NSW 2153 Australia
telephone (61-2) 9899 4155 • fax (61-2) 9899 4156 • www.notifier.com.au
Product Release
2. Replacement parts, upgrades and options:
Most replacement boards for the DA-BOWS are provided as assemblies with install sheets, EOLs, most cables and mounting accessories.
Part # Description Trade Sell
ASY-01-004 Microphone and microphone pre-amp c/w stand-offs etc $70-
ASY-02-002 DA-30 – 30W BOWS amplifier main board (NI-2019-01V1) c/w interconnect cable, EOL, stand-offs
and screws
$330-
ASY-02-001
DA-TGEN – Tone Generator board (NI-2019-01V2) c/w interconnect cable, EOL, stand-offs and
screws
$350-
3. Standard Panels
Part # Description Trade Sell
11423 IFS-2624/8I – IFS-2600 c/w 8 zones and DA-30 + PA microphone fitted $1,650-
11424 IFS-2624/8I – IFS-2600 c/w 8 zones, DA-30 + PA microphone and battery box $1,875-
11425 IFS-2619/8I – IFS-2600 c/w 8 zones, DA-TGEN, 120W OWS + PA microphone fitted $3,100-
12033 AFP-2802 – 1xSLC, DA-30 OWS + PA microphone fitted in base cabinet $3,150-
12034 AFP-2802 – 2xSLC, DA-30 OWS + PA microphone fitted in base cabinet $3,650-
12035 AFP-2800 – 1xSLC, DA-30 OWS + PA microphone fitted in base cabinet $3,400-
12036 AFP-2800 – 2xSLC, DA-30 OWS + PA microphone fitted in base cabinet $3,900-
8140 AFP-2800 – 18U, 1xSLC, NPS-11, DA-TGEN, 120W OWS + PA microphone fitted POA
If you have any question please do not hesitate to contact me.
Sincerely,
James Edwards
Product Manager